Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
BMW
BMW
BMW
Ford
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

Opel

Seat
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
VW
VW

A3'03-'12
A4 B6

A4 B7

A5

A6 C6

TT '06-
TT '98-'06
5'E28
6'E24
7'E23
various models
Ascona
Astra H
Corsa C
Corsa D
Kadett E
Record

Signum

Vectra C

Inca

Fabia '00-'08
Roomster
Superb '02-'08
Caddy '96-03
LT '04-'07

Trim clips A12301

Romix catalogue number: A12301
Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: A20B7,5C9,7d3,7H22,72 8

Location

dashboard and cabin
dashboard and cabin
dashboard and cabin
dashboard and cabin
dashboard and cabin
dashboard and cabin
dashboard and cabin
trunk

trunk

trunk

trim panels

seats

seats

seats

seats

seats

seats

equipment in the eng
ine compartment
equipment in the eng
ine compartment
headliner

trim panels

trim panels

trim panels
headliner

trim panels

Description

cab insulation
cab insulation
cab insulation
cab insulation
cab insulation
cab insulation
cab insulation
trim panel

trim panel

trim panel

front and rear seats trim
front and rear seats trim
front and rear seats trim
front and rear seats trim
front and rear seats trim
front and rear seats trim

side covers in under bonnet area

side covers in under bonnet area

rear door trim panel

rear door trim panel

rear door trim panel

door panel and floor panel

cab headliner and cargo space, boot upholstery

door trim panel and interior trim panel - elements
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OEM number
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
51471904317
51471904317
51471904317

2207713
2207713
2207713
2207713
2207713
2207713
2207713

2207713

N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601
N90201601




VW
VW
VW

LT '90-'96
LT '97-'03

T5

trim panels door trim panel and interior trim panel - elements
trim panels door trim panel and interior trim panel - elements

dashboard and cabin | cab insulation and cargo space

N90201601
N90201601
N90201601

Romix.pl 2005-2019. All Rights Reserved.





